По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: btn@nt-rt.ru     www.bently.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72,
Астана+7(7172)727-132,
Белгород(4722)40-23-64,
Брянск(4832)59-03-52,
Владивосток(423)249-28-31,
Волгоград(844)278-03-48,
Вологда(8172)26-41-59,

Pollution Degree 2 (Working
voltage < 30 Vrms or 60 Vdc)
Specifications and Ordering Information
Part Number 104M0791-01
Rev. B (6/16)
Page 6 of 10
Physical
Dimensions
8.88 X 5.89 X 2.17 inches [225 X
150 X 55 mm]  (See Figure 1)
Weight
1.4 kg (3 lbs)
Mounting
Din Rail Mounting
Compliance and Certifications
EMC
Standards:
EN 61000-6-2 Immunity for Industrial
Environments
EN 55011/CISPR 11 ISM Equipment
EN 61000-6-4 Emissions for Industrial
Environments
European Community Directives:
EMC Directive 2004/108/EC
Electrical Safety
Standards:
EN 61010-1
European Community Directives:
2006/95/EC Low Voltage
For further certification and approvals information please visit the
following website:
Ordering Information
For a detailed listing of country and product
specific approvals, refer to the Approvals Quick
Reference Guide (document 108M1756) located at
the following website: www.GEmeasurement.com.
60M100:  Bently Nevada 60M100 Condition Monitor
(Monitor Only)
AA: Approvals
00 – Standard
60M100_KIT:  Bently Nevada 60M100 Condition
Monitoring System Kit
AAA: Configuration
XX1 – GE 1.X MW
XX2 – GE 2.X MW
XX3 – GE 2.3-107
XX4 – GE 2.5 MW PMG
020 – Vestas V82
022 – Vestas V110/V110 After Market
026 – Vestas V110/V110 Factory
 Enclosure
028 – Vestas 3MW Onshore
BB: Approvals
00 – None
Spares
3701 Software Package with Options 3701/00-AA-BB-CC
AA: Order Type
01 – Initial Purchase
99 – SW Update DVD
BB: Licensing
00 – Update
01 – 200 Turbine Farm
02 – 33 Turbine Farm
CC: Software Version
01 – Latest†
†The 60M100 monitor is only compatible with software
version 1.9 or later.
3701 Server and Monitor with Options 3701/11-AA-BB
AA: Server Computers
00 – None
01 – Hi Perf Tower
02 – Hi Perf Rack
03 – Compact Server
04 – Compact Server (O & M
Building)
BB: Monitors
00 – None
01 – 19-Inch TFT Flat Panel
Specifications and Ordering Information
Part Number 104M0791-01
Rev. B (6/16)
Page 7 of 10
Sensors and Cables
323394
Turningpoint TP100
Accelerometer
100 mV/g, 0.5 - 14,000 Hz
200355
Low Frequency Accelerometer
100 mV/g, 0.2 - 10,000 Hz
287844
Accelerometer Mounting Stud
1/4 -28 to M8x1.25 SST
284613-050
Accelerometer Cable, 15.2 m (50ft)